MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 521S1-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
TungForceFeed is now available
in the new range of ø8 - ø25 mm
2 TUNGFORCE-FEED
D
C
X
D
C
APMX
LF
D
C
O
N
M
S
LSLH
R R R
APMX DCX CICT DC DCONMS LS LH LF WT (kg)
EXLS02M008C08.0LH16R01 0.5 8 1 4.29 8 59 16 75 0.02 LSMT02...
EXLS02M008C08.0LH30R01 0.5 8 1 4.29 8 59 31 90 0.03 LSMT02...
EXLS02M010C10.0LH20R02 0.5 10 2 6.28 10 60 20 80 0.04 LSMT02...
EXLS02M010C10.0LH40R02 0.5 10 2 6.28 10 60 40 100 0.05 LSMT02...
EXLS02M010C08.0LH20R02 0.5 10 2 6.28 8 60 20 80 0.03 LSMT02...
EXLS02M012C12.0LH20R03 0.5 12 3 8.31 12 60 20 80 0.06 LSMT02...
EXLS02M012C12.0LH50R02 0.5 12 2 8.31 12 60 50 110 0.08 LSMT02...
EXLS02M012C10.0LH20R03 0.5 12 3 8.31 10 60 20 80 0.04 LSMT02...
EXLS02M016C16.0LH30R05 0.5 16 5 12.31 16 70 30 100 0.14 LSMT02...
EXLS02M016C16.0LH50R03 0.5 16 3 12.31 16 70 50 120 0.17 LSMT02...
EXLS02M020C20.0LH50R05 0.5 20 5 16.31 20 80 50 130 0.27 LSMT02...
EXLS02M020C20.0LH50R06 0.5 20 6 16.31 20 80 50 130 0.27 LSMT02...
EXLS02M020C20.0LH80R05 0.5 20 5 16.31 20 80 80 160 0.33 LSMT02...
EXLS02M025C25.0LH60R06 0.5 25 6 21.31 25 80 60 140 0.45 LSMT02...
EXLS02M025C25.0LH60R08 0.5 25 8 21.31 25 80 60 140 0.47 LSMT02...
EXLS02M025C25.0LH100R06 0.5 25 6 21.31 25 80 100 180 0.57 LSMT02...
EXLS02M... CSPB-2H M-1000  IP-6DB
EXLS
8 10 12 20 25
New

X
D
C
LF
APMX
DC
SF
M
S
OAL
CRKS
H
R
R R
APMX DCX CICT DC OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS WT (kg)
HXLS02M008M06R01 0.5 8 1 4.29 33.5 19 7 9.5 M6 0.01 LSMT02...
HXLS02M010M06R02 0.5 10 2 6.28 31.5 17 7 9.5 M6 0.01 LSMT02...
HXLS02M012M06R03 0.5 12 3 8.31 31.5 17 7 10 M6 0.01 LSMT02...
HXLS02M012M06R02 0.5 12 2 8.31 31.5 17 7 10 M6 0.01 LSMT02...
HXLS02M016M08R05 0.5 16 5 12.31 40 23 10 13 M8 0.03 LSMT02...
HXLS02M016M08R03 0.5 16 3 12.31 40 23 10 13 M8 0.03 LSMT02...
HXLS02M020M10R05 0.5 20 5 16.31 49 30 15 17.8 M10 0.05 LSMT02...
HXLS02M020M10R06 0.5 20 6 16.31 49 30 15 17.8 M10 0.05 LSMT02...
HXLS02M025M12R06 0.5 25 6 21.31 52 30 17 20.8 M12 0.08 LSMT02...
HXLS02M025M12R08 0.5 25 8 21.31 52 30 17 20.8 M12 0.08 LSMT02...
HXLS02M... CSPB-2H M-1000  IP-6DB
HXLS
GAMP = +4°, GAMF = -21° ~ -17°
New

Vc = 120 m/min, fz = 0.4 mm/t
7,960 3,980 6,370 6,370 5,310 5,310 7,970 3,980 5,970 9,950 3,180 7,950 9,540 2,550 7,650 10,200
Vc = 200 m/min, fz = 0.5 mm/t
5,970 2,990 4,780 4,780 3,980 3,980 5,970 2,990 4,490 7,480 2,390 5,980 7,170 1,530 4,590 6,120
Vc = 150 m/min, fz = 0.5 mm/t
1,590 320 1,270 510 1,060 420 640 800 480 800 640 640 770 510 620 820
Vc = 40 m/min, fz = 0.2 mm/t
1,190 240 1,000 400 800 320 480 600 360 600 480 480 580 380 460 460
Vc = 30 m/min, fz = 0.2 mm/t
4,780 1,430 3,820 2,290 3,190 1,910 2,870 2,390 2,150 3,590 1,910 2,870 3,440 1,530 2,760 3,680
Vc = 120 m/min, fz = 0.3 mm/t
2,390 480 1,910 760 1,590 640 950 1,190 710 1,190 950 950 1,140 760 920 1,220
Vc = 60 m/min, fz = 0.2 mm/t
DC APMX RMPX A W øD1 øD2 ae
E/HXLS02M008… 8 0.5 4º 0.2 2 10 15 5.9
E/HXLS02M010… 10 0.5 3.3º 0.2 2 14 19 7.9
E/HXLS02M012… 12 0.5 2º 0.2 2 18 23 9.9
E/HXLS02M016… 16 0.5 1.3º 0.2 2 26 31 13.9
E/HXLS02M020… 20 0.5 1.2º 0.2 2 34 39 17.9
E/HXLS02M025… 25 0.5 1º 0.2 2 44 49 22.9
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MACHINING APPLICATIONS
Shoulder

Designation
Min.
machining
Max. cutting
width in
enlarged hole
Max.
plunging
depth
Max. cutting
width in
plunging
6 TUNGFORCE-FEED
SM
DCONMS BD LF LB BHTA CRKS
SM06-L60C10 10 9.7 60 20 0° M6
SM06-L105-C12 12 9.7 105 60 1.2° M6
SM06-L125-C16 16 9.7 125 60 3.3° M6
SM08-L73C16 16 13 73 25 0° M8
SM08-L128-C16 16 13 128 80 0.9° M8
SM08-L170-C20 20 13 170 66.8 3.3° M8
SM10-L80-C20 20 18 80 30 0° M10
SM10-L130-C20 20 18 130 80 0.6° M10
SM10-L200-C25 25 19 200 57.2 3.3° M10
SM12-L86-C25 25 21 86 30 5.1° M12
SM12-L200-C32 32 21 200 78 4.4° M12
SM16-L95-C32 32 29 95 35 1.7° M16
SM16-L230-C32 32 29 230 50 1.8° M16
C
R
K
S

CRKS
CRKSMS
LB2
BD2
SS CRKS BD BD2 LF LB LB2 CRKSMS
BT40ODP6X66 40 M6 9.8 13 66 39 30 M16
BT40ODP6X106 40 M6 9.8 23 106 79 70 M16
BT40ODP8X66 40 M8 13 15 66 39 30 M16
BT40ODP8X106 40 M8 13 23 106 79 70 M16
BT40ODP10X66 40 M10 18 20 66 39 30 M16
BT40ODP10X106 40 M10 18 28 106 79 70 M16
BT40ODP12X66 40 M12 21 24 66 39 30 M16
BT40ODP12X106 40 M12 21 31 106 79 70 M16
BT40ODP16X66 40 M16 29 28.6 66 39 - M16
BT40ODP16X106 40 M16 29 34 106 79 70 M16
BT50ODP12X94 50 M12 23 30 94 56 50 M24
BT50ODP12X144 (1) 50 M12 23 40 144 106 100 M24
BT50ODP12X194 (1) 50 M12 23 40 194 156 150 M24
BT50ODP12X244 (1) 50 M12 23 46 244 206 200 M24
BT50ODP16X94 (1) 50 M16 29 34 94 56 50 M24
BT50ODP16X144 (1) 50 M16 29 40 144 106 100 M24
BT50ODP16X194 (1) 50 M16 29 55 194 156 150 M24
BT50ODP16X244 (1) 50 M16 29 60 244 206 200 M24
TungFlex - Modular shank
Designation
TungFlex modular tooling system with BT shank
• Applicable for 10 MPa pressure coolant (1) Balanced to G6.3 at 12,000 min-1